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17.7610.01

SCALE-1:1001ST & 2ND  FLOOR  PLAN

TERRACE
W1 SCALE   :-1:100,APPROVEDSIGNATURE   ATTORNEY HOLDERTERRACE LVL  PLANSCALE-1:100 DATE     :-  TERRACE

SIGNATURE   OF ARCHITECT

NORTHSHEET NO. 

W1 KITCHEND1 D1HALLD1D22.44

8.23BED ROOM BED ROOM SANITARY

0.91X1.22

0.76X2.1

1.22X1.22

1.52X1.221.07X2.10.91X2.1: COPPER WIRE WITH P.V.C. CONDUIT.SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :-

0.61x0.61

DOORS & WINDOW

A PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OF :-

SLOPESLOPE

 TERRACEBELOW PARAPET WALL0.23 TH. & 0.91 HT.

0.10M Ø R.W.P. 0.10M Ø R.W.P.

W36.
D23.

W2
W1

5.
4.MKD.SL.NO.SIZEDD11.2.ELECTRICAL

V7.

: G.I. PIPE WATER SUPPLY.: P.V.C PIPE FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL.: VITROUS CHAINA CLAY SANITARY WARE
Glazed steel framed window 2. shutt.Glazed steel framed window 2. shutt.

Glazed steel framed window 3. shutt.Pannelled t.w single shutter door.DESCRIPTIONPannelled t.w single shutter door.Pannelled t.w single shutter door.
Top hung steel ventilator.

: AS PER SCHEDULE.INTERNAL FINISHFOUNDATIONSUPER STRUCTREFLOOR : CERAMIC TILES DADO IN TOILET.: CEMENT PLASTER WITH P.O.P & O.B.D.: PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE AS PER DESIGN.: R.C.C. COLUMN FOOTING & COLUMN AS PER : R.C.C. COLUMN & BEAM AS PER STR . DESIGN. : R.C.C. ROOF SLAB AS PER STRUCTURAL DESIGN..23THK. EXT. WALL & .11 THK. PARTITION WALL.: MOSAIC CAST IN SITU.: IN CEMENT MORTAR.: STRUCTURAL DESIGN. GENERAL SPECIFICATION :-

SIZE OF WATER TANK PROVIDED - VOLUME OF WATER REQUIRED - 22 X 135 =2970 LTOTAL N0 OF  PERSON -20 NOSWATER TANK CALCULATION-

8.23
17.76

3.053.53

2.123.56W1 TERRACE10.01 0.991.940.991.94
3.053.54

3.55 1.32TOILET
3.53

2.362.36
4.61

KITCHEN

D1 D1
HALLD1D2W3

BED ROOM BED ROOM
2.123.36VTOILET

2.36
2.36

W24.613.54
1.32 Plot NO :-______________Khata No :-________________Mauza :-_________________ Thana :-__________________

Particulars TotalCovered Area(B) Ground Floor(C) 1st Floor Signature of Licensed EngineerName & License No.= 69.95 % OF PLOT AREAF.A.R = = 1.24 BUILT UP AREA260.00 Sqm.146.16 Sqm.=X 100

JAMSHEDPUR  NOTIFIED AREA COMMITTEE JAMSHEDPURName of Applicant  :-___________________________________________________________________________________ (Area Statement for Residential Individual Building)Holding  NO/ Area :-___________________________________________________________________________________

ExistingProposed(A) Basement/Semi Basement(D) 2nd Floor(E) 3rd FloorTOTAL%Ground CoverageSignature of applicant146.16208.94260.00208.94 (FOR F.A.R)11.16 Sqm.

MR. DEVENDRA KUMAR  BHALLAHOLDING NO. - 820 ,NEW SITARAMDERA ,JAMSHEDPUR

124.42 Sqm. 395.00 Sqm.

17.76
SCALE-1:100GROUND FLOOR PLAN SHOWING DRAINAGE8.23 0.91

9.14 5.00M2.50M3.01

5.00M2.50M 5.00M2.50M

5.00M2.50M3.01
4

32
1

1.83 0.918.23
3.27

PARKING+ 0.15 m lvl. 3.36
W1

W1

W3V
W2W1

146.16 Sqm.

17.76
SCALE-1:100SITE PLAN

9.141.83 0.918.23

3.27

PROPOSED BUILDING

SOUTH NORTH

WEST
EASTGuard boothMain Entrance8.85 M WIDE ROAD

22.86
SoundlessGeneratorSpace forMain Entrance8.85 M WIDE ROAD

22.86
ALLEY

H . NO -819 X X
Y

Y

X X

Y
Y

X X
Y

Y

H . NO -821

ALLEY

H . NO -819 H . NO -821SOUTH NORTH

WEST

EAST

PARKING  CALCULATION-TOTAL NO OF FLATS  = 4 NOS ( 2 NO @ 2 FLOORS) SO,Total No of Cars Required  = 4 nos. ( 2.40M X 4.80M AS PER   ONE CAR PARKING REQUIRED FOR EACH  FLAT. TABLE -19 J.B.B-L 2016) X 11.52 sqm  =46.08 sqm. 15 % OF TOTAL CAR PARKING AREA FOR VISITORS = 6.91 SQ.M.ONE NUMBER OF TWO WHEELERS FOR EACH UNIT = 4 nos = 4X 2 = 8 SQ.M.TOTAL PARKING AREA REQUIRED = 46.08+6.91+8.00 = 60.99 SQ.M.PARKING AREA PROVIDED IN GROUND FLOOR = 135.00  Sq m.Bu.A OF UNIT (1)= 56.73 Sqm & Bu.A OF UNIT (2)= 56.69 SqmAll units having Bu.A less than 150 Sqm,TOTAL NO OF FLATS  = 4 NOS ( 2 NO @ 2 FLOORS) 10 % EXTRA = 2 NOS

3000 L CAPACITY OVER HEAD WATER TANK

 3000 L SYNTEX WATER TANK

A.P
A.P

A.PTO COMPANY SEWER LINE

SLOPE0.10M Ø R.W.P.

ROAD LVL±0.00 M + 0.15 M LVL.GROUND FLOOR 

+ 3.00 M LVL.FIRST  FLOOR + 5.85 M LVL.SECOND  FLOOR + 8.70 M LVL.
PARKING

0.911.220.911.22TERRACE
SCALE-1:100SECTION AT X-X

TREAD-0.27RISER-0.14MUMTY ROOM
ROAD LVL±0.00 M + 0.15 M LVL.GROUND FLOOR +3.00 M LVL.FIRST FLOOR 

+ 5.85 M LVL.SECOND FLOOR + 8.70 M LVL.TERRACE FLOOR 

FRONT ELEVATIONSCALE-1:100 ROAD LVL±0.00 M + 0.15 M LVL.GROUND FLOOR + 3.00 M LVL.FIRST FLOOR 
+ 5.85 M LVL.SECOND FLOOR + 8.70 M LVL.TERRACE FLOOR 

NORTH SIDE ELEVATIONSCALE-1:100

PARKINGPARKING
BED ROOMHALL HALLBED ROOMBED ROOMHALL HALLBED ROOMTERRACE TERRACE

SCALE-1:100SECTION AT  Y-Y
TREAD-0.27RISER-0.14MUMTY ROOM1.07M HT,0.23TH PARAPET WALL0.11TH RCC SLAB AS PER STRL. DESIGN 2.852.852.852.591.072.132.132.132.130.911.220.911.22

Rain WaterHarvestingPit 1.83MØ4M Depth
INLET HARVESTING WELL PLAN1.80MHARVESTING WELL SECTION SANDBOLDERSTONE CHIPS35M DEPTH BORWELL 35.00 M

.15.30.15RING 8mmØ @ 0.15"C/C.6 X12 mmØ VERTICAL BAR.15G.LG.LSECTION OF FOOTING - F12.28x2.286X16 mmØ.23SECTION OF COLUMN. - C1.381.50M

NEW SITARAMDERAHOLDING NO. - 820MR. DEVENDRA KUMAR  BHALLAJAMSHEDPUR

1/1SCALE-1:133RAIN WATER HARVESTING PLANRain Water Harvesting Pit

2.852.852.852.590.91 m ht. handrail

Temporary

Guard boothTemporary

2.401.222.44UP4.16 W2 2.401.222.44UPW2 2.401.222.44DNW21D2D1.22 D1D11.223.852.90

124.42 Sqm.124.42 Sqm.124.42 Sqm. 124.42 Sqm.124.42 Sqm.395.00 Sqm.

SECOND  FLOOR 0.270.14

17.76M

9.14M1.83M
3.27M Guard boothMain Entrance8.85 M WIDE ROAD

ALLEY

H . NO -819 H . NO -821SOUTH NORTH
WEST

EAST TERRACE
SLOPESLOPE TERRACEBELOW PARAPET WALL0.23 TH. & 0.91 HT.

0.10M Ø R.W.P. 0.10M Ø R.W.P.
TERRACE10.01M1.94M

3000 L CAPACITY OVER HEAD WATER TANKSLOPE0.10M Ø R.W.P.Rain Water Harvesting PitTemporary
0.99M2.40M1.22M2.44MDNW2D1D11.22M

S  I  T  A  R  A  M  D  E  R  A       L  I  N  KCOTS L/4QUARTERSADIBASI'S  CLUBBHALUBASA U.P  SCHOOL

819820821822823824825826827 8288298306.10 M WIDE ALLEY842841840839838837836835834833 8328316.10 M WIDE ALLEY
6.10 M WIDE ALLEY 732733734735736737738739740741742743743 717718719720721722723724725726727728729730731731731

790790790 790790790791791791791791791 R O A D TO  SAKCHI
TO  AGRICO

CHURCH & SCHOOL75675775875976076177877978078178278378478578678778878912.19 M WIDE ALLEY12.19 M WIDE ALLEY PARK818817816815814813812811810809808807806805804803802801800799798797796795109109109 108107106R O A D 12.19 M WIDE ALLEYN E W  S I T A R A M D E R A 6869170171172173174175176176B176187187186185184183182181180179178177712711710709708716715714713
30.48 M WIDE STRAIGHT MILE ROAD

PROPOSED PLOTBA ABCDE ABCDE AA176C

 A ABLOCATION  PLAN  PART

1.80M1.52M 1.80M1.52M 1.80M1.52M1.80M

17.76
SCALE-1:100SITE PLAN

9.141.830.918.23
3.27

PROPOSED BUILDING
Main Entrance8.85 M WIDE ROAD

22.86
ALLEY

H . NO -819 H . NO -821SOUTH NORTH

WEST
EAST

Guard boothTemporary

0.91

PLOT

N

SITE PLAN

A (BUILDING)

A-1 (BUILDING)

1.22

TERRACEParking RESIFAR
FLAT-1

FLAT-2 TERRACESTAIRCASE STAIRCASE STAIRCASE

W1 W1
W1W1

W1W1

W2
VW3W2W3V

W2

W2 W2DD1
D1D1

D2DD1D1D1 D2 D1D1CHHAJJA

CHHAJJA CHHAJJACHHAJJA
CHHAJJA

CHHAJJA CHHAJJACHHAJJA
CHHAJJACHHAJJACHHAJJA

TREETREETree Cover (Plantation)

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR 

TYPICAL - 1& 2 FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOORSECOND FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE FLOOR STAIRCASE

PLINTHGROUND LEVELSTREET LEVEL

Elevation 1 DetailElevation 2 Detail

Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Key Plan Location Plan

SECTION

Project Title :MR. DEVENDRA KUMAR BHALLA

Major WaterbodyRAIN WATER HARVESTING

SUMP TANK
9.14 mt.

22.86 mt.

Structure Detail

CP
CPCP

CP

VP

TWTW
TWTW

8.85M WIDE ROAD
PLOT

8.85M WIDE ROAD
Tree Cover (Plantation)

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

SUMP TANK
A-1 (BUILDING)

CHHAJJA CHHAJJACHHAJJA
CHHAJJACHHAJJACHHAJJA

CHHAJJA
CHHAJJACHHAJJACHHAJJA

CHHAJJAMajor Waterbody

GROUND LEVELSTREET LEVEL

TERRACETERRACE RESIFAR

TW TW
TWTW

VP

CP
CPCP

CP

Parking

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASESTAIRCASESTAIRCASESITE PLAN D1D1D2D1 D1D1DD2

D1 D1
D1D W2W2

W2
VW3W2W3V

W2

W1W1
W1 W1

W1W1

9.14 mt.
22.86 mt.

1.22 1.22 1.22

2.852.852.85
0.15

8.55 mt. from GL 2.852.852.85
0.15

5.70 mt. Excluding Stilt Floor8.55 mt. from SL 2.59 1.0711.14 mt. Total Ht.
50.38

22.66 sq.mt.
A (BUILDING)BLDG HT: 8.55 MT.NO OF FLOORS: 31.060.27

0.11

2.28

TYPICAL - 1& 2 FLOOR PLAN (Proposed)(SCALE 1:100) TERRACE FLOOR PLAN(SCALE 1:100)GROUND FLOOR PLAN(SCALE 1:100)

AreaPoly0.00______ 146.25Coverage0.00-->

17.768.233.00 Front Margin PLOT3.270.91 0.90 Side2 Margin Margin PLOT

1.80 Rear Margin PLOT1.83

AREA STATEMENT(JAMSHEDPUR NAC)VERSION NO.: 1.0.14VERSION DATE: 11/07/2017PROJECT DETAIL :Region: JHARKHAND URBANLOCAL BODIESPlot Use: ResidentialDistrict: EAST SINGHBHUMPlot SubUse: Residential Bldg/ApartmentAuthority: JAMSHEDPUR NACPlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NAInward_No: JNAC/BP/0042/W11/2017Plot/SubPlot No: 1307 a,bApplication Type: General ProposalNorth: Plot No. - H.NO.- 821South: Plot No. - H.NO.-819Nature of Development: NewEast: Road Width - 8.85Location of Development Area: OldAreaWest: Plot No. - ALLEYAREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.AREA OF PLOT (Minimum)(A) 208.94

NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross PlotArea - Deduction from GrossPlot area)(A-Deductions) 208.94Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)Common Plot 22.66Total 22.66BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net PlotArea - Recreational/Amenityspace)(A-Deductions) 186.28PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(NetPlot Area)(A-Deductions) 208.94Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area+ RoadWidening Area)(A-Deductions) 208.94COVERAGE CHECKPermissible Coverage area ( 70.00 % ) 146.26Proposed Coverage Area ( 70.00 % ) 146.25Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 70 % ) 146.25Balance coverage area ( - % ) 0.01FAR CHECKPerm. FAR Area ( 2.50 ) 522.35Total Perm. FAR area 522.35Residential FAR 248.76Proposed FAR Area 258.52Total Proposed FAR Area 258.52Consumed FAR (Factor) 1.24

Balance FAR AreaBUILT UP AREA CHECKTotal Proposed BuiltUp Area 395.01ARCHITECT (Regd) MUKESH  KUMARENGGINEER (Regd)OWNER (Regd) DEVENDRA KUMAR BHALLADEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODYColor NotesEXISTING (To be demolished)EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTIONABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEXCOMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREACommon Plot AreaName Prop. Area

Tree Cover (Plantation) 22.66Buildingwise Floor FAR DetailsFloor NameBuilding Name TotalA (BUILDING)Proposed Built UpArea (Sq.mt.)Proposed FAR Area(Sq.mt.) Total Proposed BuiltUp Area (Sq.mt.)Total FAR Area(Sq.mt.)Ground Floor146.25 9.76146.259.76First Floor124.38 124.38124.38124.38Second Floor124.38 124.38124.38124.38Terrace Floor0.00 0.000.000.00Total :395.01 258.52395.01258.52Building USE/SUBUSE DetailsBuilding NameBuilding Use Building SubUseBuilding StructureA (BUILDING)Residential Residential Bldg/ApartmentNon-HighriseRequired Parking(Table 7a)BuildingNameTypeSubUse Area(Sq.mt.)UnitsCarVisitors Car TwoWheelerReqd.Prop.Reqd./UnitReqd.Prop.Reqd./UnitReqd.Prop. Reqd./UnitReqd.Prop.A (BUILDING)ResidentialResidentialBldg/Apartment > 014.001.004---- ---> 014.00------ 14-> 014.00---11- ---

Total : ----44-11 -44Parking Check (Table 7b)Vehicle Type Prop.No. AreaCar4 50.00450.00Visitor's Car Parking1 12.50112.50TwoWheeler4 8.0048.00Other Parking- --65.99Total70.50 136.49FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)BuildingNo. of SameBldgTotal BuiltUp Area(Sq.mt.)Deductions(Area inSq.mt.) ProposedFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Add Area InFAR (Sq.mt.)Total FARArea(Sq.mt.)TotalConsumedAdditionalFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Tnmt (No.)ParkingResi.StairA (BUILDING)1395.01 136.49248.769.76258.52258.5204Grand Total :1395.01 136.49248.769.76258.52258.524.00

Building :A (BUILDING)Floor NameTotal Built UpArea (Sq.mt.)Deductions(Area inSq.mt.)ProposedFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Add Area InFAR (Sq.mt.) Total FARArea(Sq.mt.)TotalConsumedAdditionalFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Tnmt (No.)ParkingResi.StairGround Floor146.25136.490.009.76 9.769.7600First Floor124.380.00124.380.00 124.38124.3802Second Floor124.380.00124.380.00 124.38124.3802Terrace Floor0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0000Total :395.01136.49248.769.76 258.52258.5204Total Numberof SameBuildings:1
Total :395.01136.49248.769.76 258.52258.5204SCHEDULE OF DOOR:BUILDING NAMENAMELENGTHHEIGHT NOSA (BUILDING)D20.762.10 04A (BUILDING)D10.912.10 12A (BUILDING)D1.072.10 04SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:BUILDING NAMENAMELENGTHHEIGHT NOSA (BUILDING)V0.610.61 04A (BUILDING)W30.911.20 04A (BUILDING)W21.221.20 08A (BUILDING)W11.521.20 12

9.14(P)
22.86(P)

10.888.141.638.89 12.51Area : 22.66

8.23
17.76

2.50

5.002.50 5.002.50

5.002.50 5.00

5.002.50 1.002.001.002.00
1.002.001.002.00

2.44 4.00

8.23
17.76

8.23

17.76
BED ROOM3.05X3.53 BED ROOM4.61X3.53

TOILET2.36X1.32HALL3.36X3.56KITCHEN2.36X2.12KITCHEN2.36X2.12HALL3.36X3.55TOILET2.36X1.32
BED ROOM4.61X3.54BED ROOM3.05X3.54 ®²¥§ ¦´      »

2.444.84

8.23
17.76

8.233.88
1.94 3.791.002.440.993.78

1.943.88

2.444.84

2.59


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


